UDK20 DOUBLE SHEET
SINGLE SIDE SYSTEM, CONTACTING
D
O
U
B
L
E

ro
r
Order Information
Technical Data
UDK20
Operating voltage: 24 V DC +6 V / -2V
Power consumption: 60 W (Operation: <60 W, in idle: <10 W)
Protection category: IP 65
Ambient temperature: 0°C - 50° C
Weight: approx. 1,5 kg
Signal inputs: galvanically isolated 24 V DC with joint common
Version B-R: Version B-O, C-O and Fieldbus:
Switching outputs: Dry relay opening contacts galvanically isolated with optocoupler
Max. switching voltage: 250 V AC 50 V AC
Max. switching current: 1 A 0.15 A
Max. switching power: 240 W / 200 V A 100 mW
UDK20 Fieldbus version Wall mount enclosure Front panel mount enclosure (FP)
Part no. Description Part no. Description
UDK20-XX-S 1 Sensor, (S) = Connectors pluggable UDK20-XX-S-FP 1 Sensor (S) = Connectors pluggable
UDK20-2PW-XX-S 2 Sensors (S) = Connectors pluggable UDK20-2PW-XX-S-FP 2 Sensors (S) = Connectors pluggable
XX: DN=DeviceNet (B-Coding), DNT=DeviceNet (A-Coding), COP=CANopen (A-Coding), CP=CANopen (B-Coding), CC=CC-Link, IN= INTERBUS,
        PR=PROFIBUS DP, PN=PROFINET IO, EN=EtherNet/IP, ET=EtherCAT
UDK20 IO version Wall mount enclosure Front panel mount enclosure (FP)
Part no. Description Part no. Description